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THSS Sep 2019 Match
9/15/2019

Match Results (by clean/time)

Match Final
Match Finish Name Division State Time

3 Osage Mike ES 149.95
8 Houston CO 181.89
9 Texas Billy CO 185.57

26 Nagol BU 351.96
30 Cisco Kid SS 502.39



THSS Sep 2019 Match
9/15/2019

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Brazos Bo XXX FO 125.74 20.25 10 0 30.25 6 19.31 0 0 19.31 1 17.93 5 0 22.93 2 21.04 0 0 21.04 1 27.21 5 0 32.21 1
2 Menchaca Kid XXX FO 141.17 22.27 0 0 22.27 1 21.10 0 0 21.10 2 19.09 0 0 19.09 1 31.76 10 0 41.76 11 31.95 5 0 36.95 7
3 Osage Mike XXX ES 149.95 29.19 0 0 29.19 5 28.38 0 0 28.38 6 27.81 0 0 27.81 6 30.59 0 0 30.59 4 33.98 0 0 33.98 4
4 3x8 XXX FO 151.30 28.83 10 0 38.83 12 25.20 0 0 25.20 3 26.57 0 0 26.57 5 27.79 0 0 27.79 2 32.91 0 0 32.91 3
5 Charlie Ringo XXX FC 153.33 26.76 10 0 36.76 11 28.07 0 0 28.07 5 26.19 0 0 26.19 4 30.02 0 0 30.02 3 32.29 0 0 32.29 2
6 Rowdy Yates XXX FC 158.95 26.93 0 0 26.93 2 27.83 0 0 27.83 4 24.07 0 0 24.07 3 32.88 10 0 42.88 14 37.24 0 0 37.24 8
7 Fairbanks Sam XXX GU 162.37 23.94 5 0 28.94 4 26.45 5 0 31.45 8 25.44 5 0 30.44 7 24.91 10 0 34.91 7 26.63 10 0 36.63 6
8 Houston XXX CO 181.89 33.75 0 0 33.75 8 32.74 0 0 32.74 10 40.61 0 0 40.61 13 36.37 0 0 36.37 8 38.42 0 0 38.42 9
9 Texas Billy XXX CO 185.57 35.16 0 0 35.16 9 49.06 0 0 49.06 19 36.08 0 0 36.08 11 30.64 0 0 30.64 5 34.63 0 0 34.63 5
10 Dusty Mines XXX CC 191.84 32.98 0 0 32.98 7 30.89 5 0 35.89 12 41.22 5 5 41.22 14 32.36 0 0 32.36 6 49.39 0 0 49.39 14
11 Davy XXX SS 197.84 28.77 0 0 28.77 3 26.61 5 0 31.61 9 33.70 0 0 33.70 10 52.77 0 0 52.77 17 50.99 0 0 50.99 19
12 Mulehead XXX DU 203.04 32.38 20 0 52.38 22 30.80 0 0 30.80 7 32.86 0 0 32.86 9 36.45 0 0 36.45 9 45.55 5 0 50.55 16
13 Charles Goodnight XXX DU 208.13 41.32 0 0 41.32 14 34.65 0 0 34.65 11 43.26 0 0 43.26 16 33.20 10 0 43.20 15 40.70 5 0 45.70 11
14 Eagle Eye Jack XXX CO 210.48 36.31 0 0 36.31 10 37.92 0 0 37.92 14 38.92 0 0 38.92 12 35.88 10 0 45.88 16 46.45 5 0 51.45 20
15 J J Plingerton XXX SE 212.60 39.75 0 0 39.75 13 36.33 0 0 36.33 13 30.70 0 0 30.70 8 54.24 10 0 64.24 25 41.58 5 5 41.58 10
16 Frenchy LuBoeuf XXX CL 227.42 32.90 10 0 42.90 19 30.97 10 0 40.97 15 30.01 20 0 50.01 21 35.35 5 0 40.35 10 43.19 10 0 53.19 21
17 Lock'em Up John XXX ES 240.43 42.36 0 0 42.36 18 41.51 20 0 61.51 25 44.05 0 0 44.05 18 42.82 0 0 42.82 13 49.69 0 0 49.69 15
18 Dugan Jack XXX ES 250.16 41.78 0 0 41.78 16 58.84 0 0 58.84 24 43.76 0 0 43.76 17 48.94 10 0 58.94 23 46.84 0 0 46.84 12
19 Badlands Walt XXX CL 250.47 49.83 10 0 59.83 25 50.16 0 0 50.16 20 47.81 0 0 47.81 20 42.01 0 0 42.01 12 50.66 0 0 50.66 17
20 Layte Comer XXX FO 267.68 41.87 0 0 41.87 17 50.86 0 0 50.86 21 48.81 5 0 53.81 23 51.09 5 0 56.09 19 60.05 5 0 65.05 24
21 Bessie James XXX LF 268.73 44.19 0 0 44.19 20 37.46 5 0 42.46 17 41.84 0 0 41.84 15 47.17 10 0 57.17 21 63.07 20 0 83.07 27
22 Doc Boedecker XXX SH 268.81 45.35 5 0 50.35 21 50.74 5 0 55.74 22 44.70 10 0 54.70 24 42.15 15 0 57.15 20 50.87 0 0 50.87 18
23 Crusty Coot XXX ES 271.61 41.35 0 0 41.35 15 42.31 0 0 42.31 16 42.67 35 0 77.67 26 53.00 10 0 63.00 24 47.28 0 0 47.28 13
24 Pepper Russel XXX CL 287.26 56.89 0 0 56.89 23 53.50 10 0 63.50 26 53.61 5 5 53.61 22 53.30 0 0 53.30 18 59.96 0 0 59.96 23
25 Dutch XXX CO 298.44 73.25 0 0 73.25 27 57.42 0 0 57.42 23 45.10 0 0 45.10 19 55.92 10 0 65.92 26 51.75 5 0 56.75 22
26 Nagol XXX BU 351.96 69.05 0 0 69.05 26 66.38 0 0 66.38 27 83.03 0 0 83.03 27 57.66 0 0 57.66 22 75.84 0 0 75.84 25
27 Aiyana Kay XXX LF 374.63 75.70 35 0 110.70 30 41.04 5 0 46.04 18 38.34 20 0 58.34 25 49.38 30 0 79.38 27 65.17 15 0 80.17 26
28 Amish Bob XXX CL 460.01 49.41 10 0 59.41 24 61.68 15 0 76.68 28 87.84 30 0 117.84 31 68.30 25 0 93.30 29 92.78 20 0 112.78 30
29 Earl Bob XXX TWB 497.41 100.57 10 0 110.57 29 91.52 5 0 96.52 29 105.69 5 0 110.69 30 85.81 0 0 85.81 28 88.82 5 0 93.82 28
30 Cisco Kid XXX SS 502.39 100.14 0 0 100.14 28 101.20 0 0 101.20 30 95.24 0 0 95.24 28 96.32 0 0 96.32 30 109.49 0 0 109.49 29
31 Rittmeister XXX TWB 642.91 115.82 0 0 115.82 31 158.07 0 0 158.07 32 108.35 5 5 108.35 29 120.48 5 0 125.48 31 135.19 0 0 135.19 31
32 Nimrod XXX CS 686.64 134.16 5 0 139.16 32 138.43 5 0 143.43 31 130.37 10 0 140.37 32 121.31 5 0 126.31 32 137.37 0 0 137.37 32
33 Major Ned Prentiss XXX IF 1,278.41 231.22 10 0 241.22 33 247.34 10 0 257.34 33 262.41 15 0 277.41 33 237.83 0 0 237.83 33 259.61 5 0 264.61 33



THSS Sep 2019 Match
9/15/2019

Match Results by Division

Buckaroo
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Nagol BU 351.96 69.05 0 0 69.05 1 66.38 0 0 66.38 1 83.03 0 0 83.03 1 57.66 0 0 57.66 1 75.84 0 0 75.84 1

Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Dusty Mines CC 191.84 32.98 0 0 32.98 1 30.89 5 0 35.89 1 41.22 5 5 41.22 1 32.36 0 0 32.36 1 49.39 0 0 49.39 1

Cody-Dixon Lever
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Frenchy LuBoeuf CL 227.42 32.90 10 0 42.90 1 30.97 10 0 40.97 1 30.01 20 0 50.01 2 35.35 5 0 40.35 1 43.19 10 0 53.19 2
2 Badlands Walt CL 250.47 49.83 10 0 59.83 4 50.16 0 0 50.16 2 47.81 0 0 47.81 1 42.01 0 0 42.01 2 50.66 0 0 50.66 1
3 Pepper Russel CL 287.26 56.89 0 0 56.89 2 53.50 10 0 63.50 3 53.61 5 5 53.61 3 53.30 0 0 53.30 3 59.96 0 0 59.96 3
4 Amish Bob CL 460.01 49.41 10 0 59.41 3 61.68 15 0 76.68 4 87.84 30 0 117.84 4 68.30 25 0 93.30 4 92.78 20 0 112.78 4

Cody-Dixon Single
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Nimrod CS 686.64 134.16 5 0 139.16 1 138.43 5 0 143.43 1 130.37 10 0 140.37 1 121.31 5 0 126.31 1 137.37 0 0 137.37 1

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Houston CO 181.89 33.75 0 0 33.75 1 32.74 0 0 32.74 1 40.61 0 0 40.61 3 36.37 0 0 36.37 2 38.42 0 0 38.42 2
2 Texas Billy CO 185.57 35.16 0 0 35.16 2 49.06 0 0 49.06 3 36.08 0 0 36.08 1 30.64 0 0 30.64 1 34.63 0 0 34.63 1
3 Eagle Eye Jack CO 210.48 36.31 0 0 36.31 3 37.92 0 0 37.92 2 38.92 0 0 38.92 2 35.88 10 0 45.88 3 46.45 5 0 51.45 3
4 Dutch CO 298.44 73.25 0 0 73.25 4 57.42 0 0 57.42 4 45.10 0 0 45.10 4 55.92 10 0 65.92 4 51.75 5 0 56.75 4

Duelist
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Mulehead DU 203.04 32.38 20 0 52.38 2 30.80 0 0 30.80 1 32.86 0 0 32.86 1 36.45 0 0 36.45 1 45.55 5 0 50.55 2
2 Charles Goodnight DU 208.13 41.32 0 0 41.32 1 34.65 0 0 34.65 2 43.26 0 0 43.26 2 33.20 10 0 43.20 2 40.70 5 0 45.70 1



Elder Statesman
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Osage Mike ES 149.95 29.19 0 0 29.19 1 28.38 0 0 28.38 1 27.81 0 0 27.81 1 30.59 0 0 30.59 1 33.98 0 0 33.98 1
2 Lock'em Up John ES 240.43 42.36 0 0 42.36 4 41.51 20 0 61.51 4 44.05 0 0 44.05 3 42.82 0 0 42.82 2 49.69 0 0 49.69 4
3 Dugan Jack ES 250.16 41.78 0 0 41.78 3 58.84 0 0 58.84 3 43.76 0 0 43.76 2 48.94 10 0 58.94 3 46.84 0 0 46.84 2
4 Crusty Coot ES 271.61 41.35 0 0 41.35 2 42.31 0 0 42.31 2 42.67 35 0 77.67 4 53.00 10 0 63.00 4 47.28 0 0 47.28 3

Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Brazos Bo FO 125.74 20.25 10 0 30.25 2 19.31 0 0 19.31 1 17.93 5 0 22.93 2 21.04 0 0 21.04 1 27.21 5 0 32.21 1
2 Menchaca Kid FO 141.17 22.27 0 0 22.27 1 21.10 0 0 21.10 2 19.09 0 0 19.09 1 31.76 10 0 41.76 3 31.95 5 0 36.95 3
3 3x8 FO 151.30 28.83 10 0 38.83 3 25.20 0 0 25.20 3 26.57 0 0 26.57 3 27.79 0 0 27.79 2 32.91 0 0 32.91 2
4 Layte Comer FO 267.68 41.87 0 0 41.87 4 50.86 0 0 50.86 4 48.81 5 0 53.81 4 51.09 5 0 56.09 4 60.05 5 0 65.05 4

Frontier Cartridge
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Charlie Ringo FC 153.33 26.76 10 0 36.76 2 28.07 0 0 28.07 2 26.19 0 0 26.19 2 30.02 0 0 30.02 1 32.29 0 0 32.29 1
2 Rowdy Yates FC 158.95 26.93 0 0 26.93 1 27.83 0 0 27.83 1 24.07 0 0 24.07 1 32.88 10 0 42.88 2 37.24 0 0 37.24 2

Gunfighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Fairbanks Sam GU 162.37 23.94 5 0 28.94 1 26.45 5 0 31.45 1 25.44 5 0 30.44 1 24.91 10 0 34.91 1 26.63 10 0 36.63 1

Indian Fighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Major Ned Prentiss IF 1,278.41 231.22 10 0 241.22 1 247.34 10 0 257.34 1 262.41 15 0 277.41 1 237.83 0 0 237.83 1 259.61 5 0 264.61 1

Lady Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Bessie James LF 268.73 44.19 0 0 44.19 1 37.46 5 0 42.46 1 41.84 0 0 41.84 1 47.17 10 0 57.17 1 63.07 20 0 83.07 2
2 Aiyana Kay LF 374.63 75.70 35 0 110.70 2 41.04 5 0 46.04 2 38.34 20 0 58.34 2 49.38 30 0 79.38 2 65.17 15 0 80.17 1

Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 J J Plingerton SE 212.60 39.75 0 0 39.75 1 36.33 0 0 36.33 1 30.70 0 0 30.70 1 54.24 10 0 64.24 1 41.58 5 5 41.58 1



Sharpshooter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Doc Boedecker SH 268.81 45.35 5 0 50.35 1 50.74 5 0 55.74 1 44.70 10 0 54.70 1 42.15 15 0 57.15 1 50.87 0 0 50.87 1

Silver Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Davy SS 197.84 28.77 0 0 28.77 1 26.61 5 0 31.61 1 33.70 0 0 33.70 1 52.77 0 0 52.77 1 50.99 0 0 50.99 1
2 Cisco Kid SS 502.39 100.14 0 0 100.14 2 101.20 0 0 101.20 2 95.24 0 0 95.24 2 96.32 0 0 96.32 2 109.49 0 0 109.49 2

THSS Wild Bunch
Shooter Final Stage 1 Fort Finn Stage 2 Jersey Lil Stage 3 Marshal's Office Stage 4 Curl's Hotel Stage 5 OK Corral
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Earl Bob TWB 497.41 100.57 10 0 110.57 1 91.52 5 0 96.52 1 105.69 5 0 110.69 2 85.81 0 0 85.81 1 88.82 5 0 93.82 1
2 Rittmeister TWB 642.91 115.82 0 0 115.82 2 158.07 0 0 158.07 2 108.35 5 5 108.35 1 120.48 5 0 125.48 2 135.19 0 0 135.19 2


